
From: Patrice Olds
To: Martin McTaggart
Subject: FW: Cost of 56 laptops for SMPD
Date: Friday, December 1, 2023 8:43:05 AM
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Patrice M. Olds, MMC
City Clerk
City of San Mateo
330 W. 20th Avenue
San Mateo, CA  94403-1388
polds@cityofsanmateo.org
www.cityofsanmateo.org
(650) 522-7042
 

From: Laurie Strange <strange@cityofsanmateo.org> 
Sent: Friday, December 1, 2023 8:42 AM
To: Alex Khojikian <akhojikian@cityofsanmateo.org>
Cc: Patrice Olds <polds@cityofsanmateo.org>
Subject: FW: Cost of 56 laptops for SMPD
 

From: Doris Nishimoto  
Sent: Thursday, November 30, 2023 9:10 PM
To: Amourence Lee <alee@cityofsanmateo.org>; City Mgr <citymgr@cityofsanmateo.org>; Lisa Diaz
Nash <ldiaznash@cityofsanmateo.org>; Richard Hedges <rhedges@cityofsanmateo.org>; Rob
Newsom <rnewsom@cityofsanmateo.org>; Adam Loraine <aloraine@cityofsanmateo.org>; Noel
Nish <bay_dental@yahoo.com>; Ed Barberini <ebarberini@cityofsanmateo.org>
Cc: David Canepa <dcanepa@smcgov.org>
Subject: Cost of 56 laptops for SMPD
 
Dear City Council and Manager,
 
RE: Item on upcoming City Agenda:  Laptop purchase for SMPD
 
Is there any way to get this cost down for 56 laptops?  What's going to happen to the
old laptops?  I went to the CDW-G website and found that the Panasonic toughbook
is now on sale, so 56 laptops= $186,613.28.  (Unless there is an upgrade not
mentioned??)
Maybe renegotiate with the vendor to match this current price.
 
Panasonic TOUGHBOOK G2 10.1" Core i5-10310U 16GB RAM 512GB Windows 10
Pro - FZ-G2AZ002KM - 2-in-1 Laptops - CDWG.com
 
 






